
m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK.
1 Piotr Jarząbek 92 33011 MKS Gdańsk 4,4 13.325

2 Sebastian Cecot 92 33405 UKS Orzeł Biały Piekary Śl. 4,4 13.275

3 Tomasz Nowak 91 32306 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa 4,3 13.000

4 Kamil Zoń 93 32625 NTG Nysa 3,8 12.825

5 Adrian Łopatyński 93 33017 MKS Gdańsk 3,9 12.550

6 Łukasz Borkowski 93 33002 MKS Gdańsk 4,2 12.450

6 Maciej Ćwierklikowski 91 32301 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa 4,2 12.450

8 Tomasz Prygiel 91 32617 NTG Nysa 3,4 11.750

m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK.
1 Piotr Uznański 92 33119 AZS-AWF Kraków 4.1 12.550

2 Piotr Kiełbik 92 33707 UKS SP7 Łódź 4.0 12.325

2 Łukasz Borkowski 93 33002 MKS Gdańsk 3.7 12.325

4 Jakub Szymański 92 33025 MKS Gdańsk 3.3 10.900

5 Bartosz Piwnik 93 33114 AZS-AWF Kraków 2.9 10.225

6 Maciej Ćwierklikowski 91 32301 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa 3.0 10.000

7 Przemysław Gniewisz 92 33708 UKS SP7 Łódź 3.6 9.975

8 Michał Marzec 92 32801 AZS-AWF Kraków 3.3 9.875

m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK.
1 Sebastian Cecot 92 33405 UKS Orzeł Biały Piekary Śl. 4.9 13.675

2 Piotr Jarząbek 92 33011 MKS Gdańsk 4.2 12.925

3 Maciej Ćwierklikowski 91 32301 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa 4.0 12.575

4 Konrad Kacprzyk 93 32407 KS Iskra Zabrze 4.6 12.400

5 Tomasz Nowak 91 32306 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa 4.1 12.350

6 Adrian Rudnicki 92 33709 UKS SP7 Łódź 3.2 11.600

7 Kasper Kończyk 92 33014 MKS Gdańsk 2.9 11.075

8 Adrian Łopatyński 93 33017 MKS Gdańsk 3.4 9.050

m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK. OW OK. ŚREDNIA

1 Piotr Kiełbik 92 33707 UKS SP7 Łódź 6.6 15.000 5.4 14.650 14.825

2 Konrad Kacprzyk 93 32407 KS Iskra Zabrze 5.4 14.250 4.2 13.525 13.888

3 Tomasz Nowak 91 32306 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa 5.8 14.000 4.2 13.200 13.600

4 Piotr Uznański 92 33119 AZS-AWF Kraków 4.6 13.800 3.8 13.000 13.400

5 Mateusz Banach 92 33103 AZS-AWF Kraków 4.0 12.800 3.0 12.275 12.538

6 Dominik Moroz 93 32304 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa 3.8 12.525 4.0 12.500 12.513

7 Łukasz Banach 92 33102 AZS-AWF Kraków 3.8 12.650 3.0 12.175 12.413

8 Michał Marzec 92 32801 AZS-AWF Kraków 0.0 0.000 3.0 11.700 5.850

m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK.
1 Sebastian Cecot 92 33405 UKS Orzeł Biały Piekary Śl. 4.5 13.475

2 Konrad Kacprzyk 93 32407 KS Iskra Zabrze 4.5 13.225

3 Piotr Uznański 92 33119 AZS-AWF Kraków 3.8 12.700

3 Piotr Jarząbek 92 33011 MKS Gdańsk 4.2 12.700

3 Kamil Zoń 93 32625 NTG Nysa 3.5 12.700

6 Tomasz Prygiel 91 32617 NTG Nysa 3.0 11.750

7 Mateusz Banach 92 33103 AZS-AWF Kraków 3.2 11.725

8 Bartosz Piwnik 93 33114 AZS-AWF Kraków 3.2 11.550

m-ce Nazwisko i imi ę rok ur. licencja KLUB OW OK.
1 Piotr Kiełbik 92 33707 UKS SP7 Łódź 4.1 12.675

2 Łukasz Borkowski 93 33002 MKS Gdańsk 3.8 12.575

3 Tomasz Prygiel 91 32617 NTG Nysa 3.5 12.100

4 Kamil Zoń 93 32625 NTG Nysa 3.2 11.850

5 Jakub Szymański 92 33025 MKS Gdańsk 3.1 11.375

6 Bartosz Piwnik 93 33114 AZS-AWF Kraków 2.0 9.775

7 Adrian Rudnicki 92 33709 UKS SP7 Łódź 2.2 8.675

8 Dominik Bury 93 32602 NTG Nysa 1.3 7.025

FINAŁY

W GIMNASTYCE SPORTOWEJ JUNIORÓW
ZABRZE 13-14.06.2009

INDYWIDUALNE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI


